
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

803c 
778 
216 

190c 
256 
167 
898 
715 
443 
222 
514 
334 
550 

118 
211 
375 

8 7 6 m  
619 
212 
671 
191 
124 
911 
660 

Name 

Marlon Gonzalez 
Brian Hull 
Preston Acuff 
Alex Reyes 
Michael Bassani 
Nicholas Telliard 
Christopher Rusteen 
DeMonte Cheeley 
Joshua Ferrer 
Jake Barker 
Jona Schuman 
Jose Tamayo 
Brodie Komzak 

Maurice Abanes 
Jay Baedke 
Joseph Biggs 
Ruen Campbell 
Jojoe Dabalos 
Chris Denley 
Gerry Gerardo 
Aidan Hancock 
A a r o n  u l i j o  H e r n a n d e z  h e r n a n d e z  
Luis Ortiz 
Tommy Suh 

Class 

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

3.350 
28.676 
28.803 
32.637 
34.676 
47.504 

1:05.391 
1:05.704 
1:10.352 
1:24.816 
1:26.202 
1:43.125 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:17.204 
11:20.554 
11:45.880 
11:46.007 
11:49.841 
11:51.880 
12:04.708 
12:22.595 
12:22.908 
12:27.556 
12:42.020 
12:43.406 
13:00.329 

Best Tm 

1:50.644 
1:52.021 
1:54.898 
1:55.681 
1:55.963 
1:57.512 
1:59.017 
2:01.852 
2:02.233 
2:02.642 
2:04.832 
2:05.094 
2:07.852 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

R e v v  P o i n t  M o t o ,  L a w  O f f i c e  o f  F o r r e s t  R  M i l l e r ,  L e g a l  R i d e  

C r it e r io n  P lu m b e r s ,  V o r t e x ,  S D S  
Ready To Ride  

Miller's welding 

Ro ad  R ac e C ity  R ac in g , P TR  
7T1 SPECIALTY 

Ro ad  R ac e C ity  R ac in g , P TR  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/12/2025 3:29:00 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

3.350 

Avg. Speed 

85.481 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.644 

Best Speed 

87.199 

Best Lap by 

803c - Marlon Gonzalez 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 4 

Sun Race 15: Amateur Formula Middleweight 

Sun Race 15: Amateur Formula Middleweight 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:32:31 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

1/12/2025 13:00 


